Switches
Motorized change-over switches
OTM40...125_C
Breakers and Switches
2    1SCC303004B0201 | ABB Catalog
OTM40…125_C
Improves your performance
Assembly made easy

1) Under nominal conditions
ABB Catalog | 1SCC303004B0201   7
Ordering information
OTM40...125_C
OTM40...125F3CM_
OTM40...125F4CM_
Change-over switches, motor operation, I-O-II -operation, open transition
Including a handle for manual operation, a storage clip for the handle and female connectors
for control circuits.
Rated Rated
current current
AC-21A, Rated AC-31B/
No. AC-22A power AC-33B Units/ Weight/
of ≤ 415 V 400V 415 V  type unit
poles I [A] S[kVA] I [A] Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
Motor voltage Ue 110...240 V AC/DC
3 40 27 40/40 OTM40F3CMA230V 1SCA120096R1001 1 1.64
4 40 27 40/40 OTM40F4CMA230V 1SCA120102R1001 1 1.86
3 63 43 63/63 OTM63F3CMA230V 1SCA120095R1001 1 1.64
4 63 43 63/63 OTM63F4CMA230V 1SCA120101R1001 1 1.86
3 80 55 80/80 OTM80F3CMA230V 1SCA120093R1001 1 1.64
4 80 55 80/80 OTM80F4CMA230V 1SCA120100R1001 1 1.86
3 100 70 100/80 OTM100F3CMA230V 1SCA120071R1001 1 1.64
4 100 70 100/80 OTM100F4CMA230V 1SCA120098R1001 1 1.86
3 125 86 125/80 OTM125F3CMA230V 1SCA120070R1001 1 1.64
4 125 86 125/80 OTM125F4CMA230V 1SCA120097R1001 1 1.86
Motor voltage Ue 24 V DC
3 40 27 40/40 OTM40F3CMA24D 1SCA124061R1001 1 1.64
4 40 27 40/40 OTM40F4CMA24D 1SCA124063R1001 1 1.86
3 63 43 63/63 OTM63F3CMA24D 1SCA124060R1001 1 1.64
4 63 43 63/63 OTM63F4CMA24D 1SCA124064R1001 1 1.86
3 80 55 80/80 OTM80F3CMA24D 1SCA124059R1001 1 1.64
4 80 55 80/80 OTM80F4CMA24D 1SCA124062R1001 1 1.86
3 100 70 100/80 OTM100F3CMA24D 1SCA124058R1001 1 1.64
4 100 70 100/80 OTM100F4CMA24D 1SCA124066R1001 1 1.86
3 125 86 125/80 OTM125F3CMA24D 1SCA124057R1001 1 1.64
4 125 86 125/80 OTM125F4CMA24D 1SCA124065R1001 1 1.86
Handles included as standard, cable cross section
Suitable for switches Cable cross section [mm2] Handle
OTM40F_CM 2.5...25 or 2 x 2.5...16 OTV65D6CM
OTM63...125F_CM 10…70 OTV65D6CM
8    1SCC303004B0201 | ABB Catalog
Ordering information
Accessories
S
07
10
3
OHB65D6CM
OTVS0
OA1_,8_,7_
OA2G11
OTPS_
Handles, direct mounting
Plastic I - O - II handle.
Suitable Units/ Weight/
for type unit
switches Colour Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
OTM40…125F_CM Black Shaft incl. OHB65D6CM 1SCA022807R9430 1 0.12
Handle storage clip
The handle can be stored in the handle storage clip OTVS0. The handle storage clip can be
fixed to a panel frame using the included adhesive tape.
Suitable Units/ Weight/
for type unit
switches Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
OTM40…125F_CM OTVS0 1SCA117524R1001 1 0.02
Auxiliary contacts
Snap-on mounting to the switch, IP 20, max. 2 blocks/ side. Ith = 16 A, suitable for cable cross
sections max. 2 x 2.5 mm2. Simultaneous action with the main contacts. The type and order-
ing number is for one piece.

2A
ABB Catalog | 1SCC303004B0201   9
Ordering information
Accessories
Terminal shrouds
Transparent plastic, snap-on mounting to the switches, IP20. The full shrouding of a 3-pole
change-over switch is achieved with four 3-pole shrouds.*
Suitable Units/ Weight/
for type unit
switches Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
For three pole switches
OTM40...125F_CM OTS125T3 1SCA022379R9680 1 0.03
For fourth pole
OTPS60FP, OTPS125FP OTS125T1 1SCA022379R9760 1 0.03
Terminal clamp sets
Suitable Cable cross Units/ Weight/
for section type unit
switches [mm2] Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
Terminal clamp sets for Al- and Cu-cables insulated versions
OTM40...125F_CM 16...50 Al / 2.5...50 Cu OZXT1 1SCA022469R6310 3 0.06
OTM63...125F_CM 16...120 Al/Cu OZXT2 1SCA022620R7200 3 0.21
OTM63...125F_CM 2x(16...50) Al/Cu OZXT3 1SCA022639R0720 3 0.21
Including 0.75...2.5 mm2 voltage sensing connection. Voltage sensing wires are not included in the delivery
OTM40...125F_CM 16...50 Al/2.5...50 Cu OZXT6 1SCA122537R1001 3 0.06
Terminal clamp sets for Al- and Cu-cables
OTM40...125F_CM 10...70 Al/Cu OZXL1 1SCA022439R6770 3 0.14
Parallel connection kits
Finger protected connection bars for parallel connection of the upper or lower terminals. The
bars accept additional cables, the maximum size is stated below.
Suitable Cable cross Units/ Weight/
for section type unit
switches [mm2] Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
OTM40F3CM_ 2.5...25/2x2.5...16 OMZC003 1SCA121324R1001 1 0.5
OTM40F4CM_ 2.5...25/2x2.5...16 OMZC004 1SCA121325R1001 1 0.65
OTM40…125F3CM_ 10...70 OMZC03 1SCA117037R1001 1 0.5
OTM40…125F4CM_ 10...70 OMZC04 1SCA117038R1001 1 0.65
* Terminal shrouds can also be mounted on parallel connection kits.
OTS125T3